
Shenandoah (3-1-1, 0-0-0) -vs- Hood (2-2-1, 0-0-0)
09/13/2023 at Frederick (Thomas Athletic Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 75:26 (YELLOW), #23 Katy Przybocki (HCW)   

Date: 09/13/2023
Attendance: 216
Stadium: Thomas Athletic Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Shenandoah 0 0 0
Hood 0 0 0

Shenandoah 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

FWD 1 Ajello, Ellie 2 1 0 0
FWD 4 Lubinsky, Peyton 2 1 0 0
MID 9 Nielson, Roxana 1 0 0 0
MID 14 Horner, Maya 1 0 0 0
MID 19 Bruce, Madison 1 1 0 0
DEF 22 Raczkowski, Kalee 0 0 0 0
DEF 28 DiSora, Lexi 0 0 0 0
FWD 32 Marinari, Bryanna 0 0 0 0
GK 99 Kilmer, Kasie 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
FWD 5 Hieber, Madison 0 0 0 0

7 Atwell, Audrey 2 0 0 0
FWD 10 Jenkins, Kayla 2 0 0 0

12 Wilson, Kirklyn 1 1 0 0
13 Dendis, Emily 0 0 0 0
23 Wahl, Kaitlyn 4 2 0 0

DEF 26 Lamar, Kaylee 0 0 0 0
MID 30 Gallant, Chandler 5 3 0 0

Totals 21 9 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
99 Kilmer, Kasie 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Hood 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Ellenberger, Brenna 0 0 0 0
DEF 5 Sindlinger, Natalie 0 0 0 0
FWD 10 Gobell, Brianna 0 0 0 0
MID 14 Lonergan, Emma 1 1 0 0
MID 15 House, Alli 1 1 0 0
DEF 17 Grow, Katy 0 0 0 0
DEF 21 Foster, Shannon 0 0 0 0
FWD 22 Nair, Priya 4 2 0 0
FWD 23 Przybocki, Katy 0 0 0 0
DEF 25 Sheffield, Madison 2 1 0 0

Substitutes
DEF 3 O'Guin, Hannah 0 0 0 0
MID 6 Seymour, Shyanne 0 0 0 0
FWD 8 Donohue, Jenna 0 0 0 0
MID 12 Roberts, Catie 0 0 0 0
DEF 13 Kobosko, Kaelyn 0 0 0 0
MID 18 Perez, Rebecca 0 0 0 0
DEF 19 Low, Rachael 0 0 0 0
FWD 28 Escobar, Adrianna 1 0 0 0

Totals 9 5 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Ellenberger, Brenna 90:00 0 9

Totals 0 9

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Shenandoah 10 11 21
Hood 2 7 9

Saves By Period
Shenandoah 1 4 5
Hood 4 5 9

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Shenandoah 5 4 9
Hood 0 1 1

Fouls By Period
Shenandoah 5 4 9
Hood 2 2 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 HCW Ellenberger, Brenna at goalie for Hood
00:00 SUW Kilmer, Kasie at goalie for Shenandoah
03:29 SUW Foul on Wahl, Kaitlyn.
04:19 SUW SUW substitution: Wahl, Kaitlyn for unknown player.
05:16 SUW Shot by SUW Bruce, Madison, top left, saved by Ellenberger, Brenna.
05:39 SUW Corner kick [05:39].
06:07 SUW Corner kick [06:07].
06:19 SUW Shot by SUW Horner, Maya, out right.
07:43 SUW Shot by SUW Lubinsky, Peyton, bottom left, saved by Ellenberger, Brenna.
08:13 SUW Foul on Wahl, Kaitlyn.
09:17 SUW Corner kick [09:17].
14:07 SUW Foul on Horner, Maya.
15:03 HCW HCW substitution: Escobar, Adrianna for unknown player.
15:06 HCW Foul on Lonergan, Emma.
22:31 HCW HCW substitution: Roberts, Catie for Lonergan, Emma.
22:31 HCW HCW substitution: Perez, Rebecca for House, Alli.
22:31 HCW HCW substitution: Low, Rachael for Grow, Katy.
23:16 SUW SUW substitution: Hieber, Madison for unknown player.
23:35 SUW SUW substitution: Jenkins, Kayla for Horner, Maya.
24:17 SUW Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn, bottom center, saved by Ellenberger, Brenna.
26:57 SUW Foul on DiSora, Lexi.
27:32 SUW Foul on Marinari, Bryanna.
28:28 HCW Shot by HCW Nair, Priya, bottom left, saved by Kilmer, Kasie.
31:03 SUW Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn, out left.
31:34 SUW SUW substitution: Gallant, Chandler for Ajello, Ellie.
31:34 SUW SUW substitution: Wilson, Kirklyn for Bruce, Madison.
31:57 SUW Corner kick [31:57].
32:33 SUW Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn.
35:03 SUW Shot by SUW Nielson, Roxana, out right.
36:06 SUW Shot by SUW Gallant, Chandler, bottom center, saved by Ellenberger, Brenna.
37:30 HCW HCW substitution: Donohue, Jenna for Perez, Rebecca.
37:30 HCW HCW substitution: Kobosko, Kaelyn for Low, Rachael.
37:30 HCW HCW substitution: O'Guin, Hannah for Foster, Shannon.
39:13 SUW Corner kick [39:13].
40:24 HCW Shot by HCW Sheffield, Madison, out top.
40:47 HCW HCW substitution: Seymour, Shyanne for Nair, Priya.
42:55 HCW Offside against Hood.
43:55 HCW Foul on Roberts, Catie.
44:20 SUW Shot by SUW Jenkins, Kayla.
44:30 SUW Shot by SUW Jenkins, Kayla, out top.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 SUW

FOR SUW: , #99 Kilmer, Kasie, #30 Gallant, Chandler, #4 Lubinsky, Peyton, #9 Nielson, Roxana, #10 Jenkins, Kayla,
#12 Wilson, Kirklyn, #22 Raczkowski, Kalee, #28 DiSora, Lexi, #32 Marinari, Bryanna, #23 Wahl, Kaitlyn, #13
Dendis, Emily.

45:00 HCW

FOR HCW: , #0 Ellenberger, Brenna, #5 Sindlinger, Natalie, #10 Gobell, Brianna, #12 Roberts, Catie, #14 Lonergan,
Emma, #13 Kobosko, Kaelyn, #22 Nair, Priya, #15 House, Alli, #23 Przybocki, Katy, #25 Sheffield, Madison, #28
Escobar, Adrianna.

45:00 HCW HCW substitution: Lonergan, Emma for Donohue, Jenna.
45:00 HCW HCW substitution: Nair, Priya for O'Guin, Hannah.
45:00 HCW HCW substitution: House, Alli for Seymour, Shyanne.
45:00 SUW SUW substitution: Dendis, Emily for Hieber, Madison.
46:37 HCW Offside against Hood.
47:29 HCW Shot by HCW Lonergan, Emma, bottom left, saved by Kilmer, Kasie.
49:06 SUW Foul on Lubinsky, Peyton.
49:20 HCW Shot by HCW House, Alli, bottom center, saved by Kilmer, Kasie.
50:19 SUW Corner kick [50:19].
52:23 SUW Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn, top left, saved by Ellenberger, Brenna.
52:47 SUW Corner kick [52:47].
52:51 SUW Corner kick [52:51].



54:01 SUW Foul on DiSora, Lexi.
56:05 HCW Shot by HCW Escobar, Adrianna, out top.
56:33 HCW Foul on Roberts, Catie.
57:18 SUW Shot by SUW Gallant, Chandler, out right.
58:28 SUW Corner kick [58:28].
62:03 HCW HCW substitution: Donohue, Jenna for Lonergan, Emma.
62:37 SUW Shot by SUW Wilson, Kirklyn, bottom left, saved by Ellenberger, Brenna.
63:24 HCW Shot by HCW Nair, Priya, out top.
63:53 SUW SUW substitution: Atwell, Audrey for Jenkins, Kayla.
63:53 SUW SUW substitution: Lamar, Kaylee for Dendis, Emily.
65:50 SUW Offside against Shenandoah.
66:43 SUW Shot by SUW Gallant, Chandler, bottom left, saved by Ellenberger, Brenna.
67:32 HCW Shot by HCW Sheffield, Madison, bottom center, saved by Kilmer, Kasie.
70:25 HCW HCW substitution: O'Guin, Hannah for Nair, Priya.
70:25 HCW HCW substitution: Seymour, Shyanne for Sheffield, Madison.
70:25 SUW SUW substitution: Ajello, Ellie for Nielson, Roxana.
70:58 SUW Shot by SUW Gallant, Chandler, out right.
71:40 SUW Shot by SUW Lubinsky, Peyton, out left.
71:55 SUW Shot by SUW Gallant, Chandler, bottom right, saved by Ellenberger, Brenna.
73:53 SUW Foul on Lubinsky, Peyton.
74:28 HCW HCW substitution: Foster, Shannon for Gobell, Brianna.
75:26 HCW Yellow card on HCW Przybocki, Katy.
75:30 SUW Shot by SUW Atwell, Audrey, out left.
75:40 HCW HCW substitution: Perez, Rebecca for Przybocki, Katy.
75:40 HCW HCW substitution: Grow, Katy for Escobar, Adrianna.
78:10 SUW Offside against Shenandoah.
79:40 SUW Shot by SUW Ajello, Ellie, bottom center, saved by Ellenberger, Brenna.
79:48 SUW Shot by SUW Ajello, Ellie, out top.
80:06 HCW HCW substitution: Przybocki, Katy for Grow, Katy.
80:42 HCW Corner kick [80:42].
81:05 HCW HCW substitution: Nair, Priya for Donohue, Jenna.
83:37 HCW HCW substitution: Escobar, Adrianna for Seymour, Shyanne.
83:47 HCW Shot by HCW Nair, Priya, bottom center, saved by Kilmer, Kasie.
84:13 HCW Shot by HCW Nair, Priya, out right.
86:18 SUW Foul on Atwell, Audrey.
86:54 SUW Shot by SUW Atwell, Audrey, out top.
87:14 HCW Foul on Roberts, Catie.
87:43 SUW Offside against Shenandoah.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


